
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation

Notes
(B) ARLON, Square Astrid - Bastogne
(B) ARLON, rue Léon Castilhon
(B) ARLON, Institut notre Dame (INDA)
(B) ARLON, Pl.des Chasseurs Ard.
(B) ARLON, Cimetière
(B) FRASSEM, Carrefour
OBERPALLEN, Breck
LEVELANGE, Ellerstrooss
ELL, Arelerstrooss
ELL, Beim Schreider
REDANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Gare
REDANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Bian
REDANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Schock
REICHLANGE, Distillerie
PLATEN, Platen
PLATEN, Kinnebësch
BETTBORN, Gemenge Plaz
BETTBORN, Michel Lucius
REIMBERG, Reimberg
SCHANDEL, Kreizung
SCHANDEL, Kiirch
SCHANDEL, Viichtenerstrooss
VICHTEN, Bäerig
VICHTEN, Gemeng
VICHTEN, Schoul
VICHTEN, Ohligsfeld
VICHTEN, Hemeschbaach
BISSEN, Kräizung
COLMAR-BERG, Usines
COLMAR-BERG, C. Administratif
COLMAR-BERG, Raedelsboesch
ROOST, Mold Plant
ROOST, Rouscht
BISSEN, Innovation Campus
BISSEN, ZAC Klengbousbierg

2674

04:39
04:39
04:41
04:42
04:43
04:45
04:50
04:52
04:54
04:54
04:57
04:58
04:58
05:01
05:03
05:04
05:05
05:06
05:07
05:09
05:09
05:10
05:12
05:14
05:15
05:15
05:16
05:21
05:25
05:25
05:27
05:27
05:28
05:30
05:31

5554

12:39
12:39
12:41
12:42
12:43
12:45
12:50
12:52
12:54
12:54
12:57
12:58
12:58
13:01
13:03
13:04
13:05
13:06
13:07
13:09
13:09
13:10
13:12
13:14
13:15
13:15
13:16
13:21
13:25
13:25
13:27
13:27
13:28
13:30
13:31

8434

20:39
20:39
20:41
20:42
20:43
20:45
20:50
20:52
20:54
20:54
20:57
20:58
20:58
21:01
21:03
21:04
21:05
21:06
21:07
21:09
21:09
21:10
21:12
21:14
21:15
21:15
21:16
21:21
21:25
21:25
21:27
21:27
21:28
21:30
21:31

(B) Arlon - Colmar-Berg - Bissen, ZAC991
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N° de courses 

Régime de circulation

Notes
BISSEN, ZAC Klengbousbierg
BISSEN, Innovation Campus
ROOST, Rouscht
ROOST, Mold Plant
COLMAR-BERG, Raedelsboesch
COLMAR-BERG, C. Administratif
COLMAR-BERG, Usines
BISSEN, Kräizung
VICHTEN, Hemeschbaach
VICHTEN, Ohligsfeld
VICHTEN, Schoul
VICHTEN, Gemeng
VICHTEN, Bäerig
SCHANDEL, Viichtenerstrooss
SCHANDEL, Kiirch
SCHANDEL, Kreizung
REIMBERG, Reimberg
BETTBORN, Michel Lucius
BETTBORN, Gemenge Plaz
PLATEN, Kinnebësch
PLATEN, Platen
REICHLANGE, Hostellerie
REDANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Schock
REDANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Osperstrooss
REDANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Gare
ELL, Beim Schreider
ELL, Arelerstrooss
LEVELANGE, Ellerstrooss
OBERPALLEN, Breck
(B) FRASSEM, Carrefour
(B) ARLON, Cimetière
(B) ARLON, Square Astrid - Bastogne

3251

06:15
06:16
06:18
06:19
06:20
06:21
06:22
06:26
06:31
06:31
06:32
06:33
06:34
06:37
06:38
06:38
06:40
06:41
06:43
06:43
06:44
06:45
06:48
06:49
06:50
06:53
06:53
06:56
06:58
07:02
07:03
07:05

6131

14:15
14:16
14:18
14:19
14:20
14:21
14:22
14:26
14:31
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:34
14:37
14:38
14:38
14:40
14:41
14:43
14:43
14:44
14:45
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:53
14:53
14:56
14:58
15:02
15:03
15:05

9011

22:15
22:16
22:18
22:19
22:20
22:21
22:22
22:26
22:31
22:31
22:32
22:33
22:34
22:37
22:38
22:38
22:40
22:41
22:43
22:43
22:44
22:45
22:48
22:49
22:50
22:53
22:53
22:56
22:58
23:02
23:03
23:05

Bissen, ZAC - Colmar-Berg - Arlon (B)991
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