

N° de courses	2674	5554	8434
Régime de circulation			
Notes			
(B) ARLON, Square Astrid - Bastogne	04:39	12:39	20:39
(B) ARLON, rue Léon Castilhon	04:39	12:39	20:39
(B) ARLON, Institut notre Dame (INDA)	04:41	12:41	20:41
(B) ARLON, Pl.des Chasseurs Ard.	04:42	12:42	20:42
(B) ARLON, Cimetière	04:43	12:43	20:43
(B) FRASSEM, Carrefour	04:45	12:45	20:45
OBERPALLLEN, Breck	04:50	12:50	20:50
LEVELANGE, Ellerstrooss	04:52	12:52	20:52
ELL, Arelerstrooss	04:54	12:54	20:54
ELL, Beim Schreider	04:54	12:54	20:54
REDANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Gare	04:57	12:57	20:57
REDANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Bian	04:58	12:58	20:58
REDANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Schock	04:58	12:58	20:58
REICHLANGE, Distillerie	05:01	13:01	21:01
PLATEN, Platen	05:03	13:03	21:03
PLATEN, Kinnebësch	05:04	13:04	21:04
BETTBORN, Gemenge Plaz	05:05	13:05	21:05
BETTBORN, Michel Lucius	05:06	13:06	21:06
REIMBERG, Reimberg	05:07	13:07	21:07
SCHANDEL, Kreizung	05:09	13:09	21:09
SCHANDEL, Kiirch	05:09	13:09	21:09
SCHANDEL, Viichtenerstrooss	05:10	13:10	21:10
VICHTEN, Bäerig	05:12	13:12	21:12
VICHTEN, Gemeng	05:14	13:14	21:14
VICHTEN, Schoul	05:15	13:15	21:15
VICHTEN, Ohligsfeld	05:15	13:15	21:15
VICHTEN, Hemeschbaach	05:16	13:16	21:16
BISSEN, Kräizung	05:21	13:21	21:21
COLMAR-BERG, Usines	05:25	13:25	21:25
COLMAR-BERG, C. Administratif	05:25	13:25	21:25
COLMAR-BERG, Raedelsboesch	05:27	13:27	21:27
ROOST, Mold Plant	05:27	13:27	21:27
ROOST, Rouscht	05:28	13:28	21:28
BISSEN, Innovation Campus	05:30	13:30	21:30
BISSEN, ZAC Klengbousbiert	05:31	13:31	21:31

N° de courses	3251	6131	9011
Régime de circulation			
Notes			
BISSSEN, ZAC Klengbousbiérg	06:15	14:15	22:15
BISSSEN, Innovation Campus	06:16	14:16	22:16
ROOST, Rouscht	06:18	14:18	22:18
ROOST, Mold Plant	06:19	14:19	22:19
COLMAR-BERG, Raedelsboesch	06:20	14:20	22:20
COLMAR-BERG, C. Administratif	06:21	14:21	22:21
COLMAR-BERG, Usines	06:22	14:22	22:22
BISSSEN, Kräizung	06:26	14:26	22:26
VICHTEN, Hemeschbaach	06:31	14:31	22:31
VICHTEN, Ohligsfeld	06:31	14:31	22:31
VICHTEN, Schoul	06:32	14:32	22:32
VICHTEN, Gemeng	06:33	14:33	22:33
VICHTEN, Bäerig	06:34	14:34	22:34
SCHANDEL, Viichtenerstrooss	06:37	14:37	22:37
SCHANDEL, Kirch	06:38	14:38	22:38
SCHANDEL, Kreizung	06:38	14:38	22:38
REIMBERG, Reimberg	06:40	14:40	22:40
BETTBORN, Michel Lucius	06:41	14:41	22:41
BETTBORN, Gemenge Plaz	06:43	14:43	22:43
PLATEN, Kinnebësch	06:43	14:43	22:43
PLATEN, Platen	06:44	14:44	22:44
REICHLANGE, Hostellerie	06:45	14:45	22:45
REDANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Schock	06:48	14:48	22:48
REDANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Osperstrooss	06:49	14:49	22:49
REDANGE-SUR-ATTERT, Gare	06:50	14:50	22:50
ELL, Beim Schreider	06:53	14:53	22:53
ELL, Arelerstrooss	06:53	14:53	22:53
LEVELANGE, Ellerstrooss	06:56	14:56	22:56
OBERPALLEN, Breck	06:58	14:58	22:58
(B) FRASSEM, Carrefour	07:02	15:02	23:02
(B) ARLON, Cimetière	07:03	15:03	23:03
(B) ARLON, Square Astrid - Bastogne	07:05	15:05	23:05